CITY: COLUMBIA HEIGHTS
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$4,256,481
$11,847,502
$2,495,963
$6,244,204
$6,109,634
$4,299,880
$1,058,951
$2,423,318
$26,215,901
$31,386,813
$3,069,703
$1,496,602
$17,973,576

$274,494

$858,515
$3,785,013
$2,157,168
$14,007,125

$65,467
$3,478,355

$522,023
$19,575,797
$11,563,286

$293, 347
$84,055,369

$259,514,487

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$157,795
$72,464
$82,016
$2,117,456
$4,705,234
$3,506,494
$215,312
$2,293,762
$9,901,562
$7,413,842
$1,691,403
$1,357,056
$7,494,724
$124,340
$230,881
$3,677,841
$714,710
$5,928,953
$44,129
$30,873
$497,366
$17,460,963
$4,477,210
$195,028
$2,212,800

$76,604,214

SALES TAX

$10,257
$4,711
$5,331
$137,635
$305,839
$227,923
$13,993
$149,094
$800,991
$482,397
$109,938
$88,210
$487,199
$8,083
$15,008
$239,059
$46,459
$385,379
$2,868
$2,008
$34,369
$1,176,162
$291,023
$12,677
$150,248

$5,186,861

USE TAX

$0
$17,618
$1,179
$25
$3,301
$721
$1,899
$184
$775
$3,085
$1,058
$7
$51,640
$269

$2
$1,974
$801

$0

$483
$172

$0
$3,078
$51,466
$413
$63,277

$196, 825

TOTAL TAX

$10,257
$22,329
$6,510
$137,660
$302,538
$228,644
$15,892
$149,278
$801,766
$485,482
$110,996
$88,217
$538,839
$8,352
$15,010
$241,033
$47,260
$385,379
$3,351
$2,180
$34,369
$1,179,240
$342,489
$13,090
$213,525

$5,383,686
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